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What is your home worth?What is your home worth?

CONTACT ROB SCHABATKA
928-821-3508

Rob@SedonaProperty.net

current Market
challenges require

experienced
professionals

current Market
challenges require

experienced
professionals

High Interest Rates

rising inventory levels

Real estate industry changes

our experience will help you sell

Competition is growing for Sellers...but with few
well-priced homes offering sought after features,
there is still demand for your property.

Rates have remained higher than anticipated this
year. Will the expected rate cut this fall boost sales?

Will coming changes impact you as a Buyer, Seller
or Investor? Call us to see how we can strategize
ways for you to benefit as market dynamics change.
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ROB, PAM, RICKY & KAITLYNN SCHABATKA
            O W N E R / B R O K E R

           9 2 8 - 8 2 1 - 3 5 0 8
W W W . S E D O N A P R O P E R T Y . N E T / N O R T H S L O P E S

NORTH SLOPESNORTH SLOPES
R E A L  E S T A T E  M A R K E T  U P D A T E

1 S T  H A L F  O F  2 0 2 4

available properties for sale
DOM
934
309

list price
 $639,000
 $499,000

beds sqftbathsAddress
120 Cinnabar Drive

130 Desert Holly Drive

MLS #
528591
533956

type
VL
VL

type MLS # Address beds DOMlist pricesqftbaths                   status
No properties currently in escrow

properties in escrow

type
RS

MLS #
535112

Address
15 Tourmaline Tr

beds
5 

Close date
4/3/24

list Price
 $4,250,000

sqft
6302

baths
 6
 

DOM
62

sold price
$4,250,000

*

properties Represented by rob, pam, Ricky & Kaitlynn Schabatka*

properties sold in 2024

disclaimer: if your home is currently on the market, this is not meant as a solicitation. data is from SVVAR MLS System and represents
properties listed/sold by various brokers. Keep in mind that while the Schabatkas strive to provide accurate information, errors

sometimes occur. statistics pulled as of 7/9/2024 for 1/1/2024 - 6/30/2024. all content is subject to verification. 
please confirm all information with rob schabatka at 928-821-3508.  

WE'VE SOLD OVER $430 MILLION
O F  S E D O N A  P R O P E R T I E S . . . C A L L  T O  B E  N E X T !

Absorption  Rate: The rate at which homes sell in a given area during a given time period; shown as months of inventory supply remaining.
Under 5 indicates a Sellers' market, Between 5-7 indicates a Balanced market, over 7 indicates a Buyers' market.
Average (AVG) Days on Market: The typical number of days a listing is active on the market before it is sold. 
Median Price: Calculated by taking half of the closing sales prices above and half below this threshold (not average).

MEDIAN HOUSE PRICE
NO. OF CLOSED TRANSACTIONS
ABSORPTION RATE (MONTHS)
AVG. DAYS ON MARKET
NO. OF ACTIVE & PENDING HOMES
% OF INVENTORY PENDING

residential homes                          vacant land

$980,430
98
5.8
100
95

19%

$1,180,000
26
4.6
73
20

15%

$865,000
2

9.0
62
3

0%

$1,186,250
26
4.8
83
21

24%

$789,000
99
5.3
88
87

16%

WS CANYON RR LOOP CHAPEL VOC/BPUPTOWN

Homes sold 
in 1st half 20243939196196 263263

current sedona inventoryCurrent Sedona Inventory

Months left of current inventory
Time Frame: 1/1/2024 - 6/30/2024

What do savvy sellers do in the heat of the summer?

Homes
pending

homes
for sale

$1,522,500
12

11.0
135
22
9%

Ge t  p r e p a r e d  f o r  t h e  F a l l  Ma r k e t .
C a l l  u s  t o d a y  f o r  a  n o -h a s s l e ,  f r e e

a s s e s s m en t  o f  y o u r  h om e ’ s  s a l e a b i l i t y !  

residential home Sales statistics - 1st half of 2024 

Ge t  p r e p a r e d  f o r  t h e  F a l l  Ma r k e t .
C a l l  u s  t o d a y  f o r  a  n o -h a s s l e ,  f r e e

a s s e s s m en t  o f  y o u r  h om e ’ s  s a l e a b i l i t y !  

Afte r  bu yi ng a nd  s el l i ng  m ul t ip l e  ho m es  o ve r  the
ye a r s i n  s e ve r a l  s ta te s  and  a lw ay s  us in g
r ea l tor s ,  w e c a n c o nf id e ntly  s tate  the
S ch ab a tka ’s  a r e  tru ly  ho nes t  r e a l  e s tate
p ro f es s i on al s .  A  we l co m e  ra r ity !  W e a r e  p i c ky
p eo p le .  W e  ta ke  a  lo t  o f  t i me  f o c us ing  o n the
d eta i ls  . . .  R o b a nd  P a m ma i ntai ne d  the ir  f o c us  o n
o ur  c on c er ns ,  ou r  ne ed s ,  an d ou r  que s tio ns ,  n ot
o n c lo s in g a  d ea l .  

K i n d  Wo r d s  f r o m  a  R e c e n t  Se l l e r

"
Mu l t if am i l y  in  U pto wn    Cu rre nt ly  Le ase d Lon g -T erm
w ith  Si gn i f ic an t  Po ten ti a l  as  Hig hl y  Prof i tab le  STR

Sev en  Can yo n s E n cl ave T ow n h ome    O ver l oo ki ng  17 th
Si gn atu r e G r een    C o nt empo rary  Hi gh -E n d F i n i s he s

12 PEDREGOSA DRIVE
SEDONA ,  AZ 86336

MLS #536382

3 BEDS |  3  BATHS |  3 ,061 SQFT  

OFFERED AT $2,350,000

AVAILABLE NOW!
F O R  A  L I S T  O F  A L L  O U R  F E A T U R E D  L I S T I N G S

V I S I T  W W W . S E D O N A P R O P E R T Y . N E T / F E A T U R E D

C a l l  t o  s c h e d u l e  y o u r  f r e e  h o m e  e s t i m a t e
928-821-3508 "

615 JORDAN ROAD
SEDONA ,  AZ 86336

MLS #536399

4 UNITS TOTALING 4,373 SQFT

OFFERED AT $2,200,000

K i n d  Wo r d s  f r o m  a  R e c e n t  Se l l e r

....

..

I n
vestment

In
vestment

Opportun i ty

Opportun i ty

U no bs tr u cte d  Me ga V ie ws     Ga ted Commu n ity    S i ng le
Leve l    E xp an si ve In d oo r/Ou tdo or  L iv i n g    3-Car  Ga r ag e

70 HIGH VIEW DRIVE
SEDONA ,  AZ 86351

MLS #535726

4 BEDS |  5  BATHS |  3 ,607 SQFT

OFFERED AT $2,125,000

.. .... ..
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